Marion county KS Deaths 2002-2010

Name
Asmann, Frieda Lena [ Sparman ]
Dunbar Cundell, Anna V. [ Carroll ] "Annie"
Eggleston, Marvin Lyle
Frantz Ratzliff, Ruby [ Hughes ]
Jost Warkentin, Elfrieda [ Kleinsasser ]
Loewen, Leland S.
Loveless, Max E.
Makovec Bezdek, Pauline Marie [ Madison ]
Meyer, Milton L.
Peterson Bloomgren, Cora May [ Davis ] "Corky"
Poppe Kahns, Melvin W.
Ray Runyon, Mary Irene [ Walrafen ]
Ross Bergier, Orville
Schuber, Emil
Shields, James A.
Suderman, Leslie W.
Swanson, Hilda Rosella [ Englund ]
Wright Kellog, Roy W.

Born
04/07/1909
07/27/1924
05/09/1912
12/22/1913
01/16/1923
05/30/1919
05/10/1922
04/29/1924
09/21/1917
12/09/1930
07/09/1923
10/12/1918
06/11/1915
07/13/1917
05/09/1922
08/28/1922
02/16/1904
12/01/1929

Age
95
85
90
94

85
83
83
89
77
81
90
86
88
82
83
99
77

Birth_Place
Tampa, KS
Burns, KS
Durham, KS
Durham, KS
Hillsboro, KS
Lehigh, KS
Antelope, KS
Ramona, KS
Marion, KS
Lost Springs, KS
Lincolnville, KS
Peabody, KS
Peabody, KS
Tampa, KS
Antelope, KS
Hillsboro, KS
Lincolnville, KS
Ramona, KS

Died
01/03/2005
05/17/2010
01/02/2003
04/26/2008
03/03/2003
06/30/2004
12/10/2005
09/26/2007
01/18/2007
11/16/2008
01/31/2005
11/05/2008
05/22/2002
12/10/2005
01/11/2005
12/11/2005
12/16/2003
07/18/2007



